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29  -  14  -  8
PESO NETO 25 KG (SACO)

29,0 %
14,0 %
8,0 %
0,8 %
2,9 %

0,74 %

13,38 mg/Kg
6,62 mg/Kg
0,07 mg/Kg
0,95 mg/Kg

92,61 %
733,53 g/l
75,73 %
5,95

Potasio (K2O)
Azufre (S)

Calcio (CaO)

MEZCLA
COPEVAL S.A.

Composición

Nitrógeno (N)
Fósforo (P2O5)

PH

Biuret

Metales Pesados 

Plomo (Pb)
Arsénico (As)
Mercurio (Hg)
Cadmio (Cd)

Parámetros Físico-Químicos

Granulometria 2-4 mm
Solubilidad

Humedad Relativa Crítica



0,5

0,5

0,5


